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Brianna Arsenault
McKenna Mercer
Samantha Henneberry
Fanny Robichaud
Abbey Walsh
Taylor Druken
Sarah Collett
Rebecca Combden
Emma Hynes
Gabrielle Cote
Emily Dixon

Sarah Higdon
Madison Sturge
Elin Maskova
Kelsey Hodgson
Sarah Jones
Grace Godfrey

WD Nina Davey

Section

NB
NL
NS
NB
NB
NL
NL
NL
PE
NS
NS
NS
NL
NL
NS
NB
PE
NS
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SKATECANADA

Gregor MacLean

Worldis Finest Chocolate Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

Date:

9-Apr-2016

7:15:16PM

East Hants, Nova Scotia
April 8 to April 10, 2016

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary
E

25.33
25.12
23.96
23.45
23.40
22.89
22.59
22.56
22.45
22.19
20.97
20.85
20.83
20.63
19.99
17.75
16.36

Points

25.33
25.12
23.96
23.45
23.40
22.89
22.59
22.56
22.45
22.19
20.97
20.85
20.83
20.63
19.99
17.75
16.36

Terry Ackles
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